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€560,000 -
Luma Light Living €760,000

Ref: JL-LUMA
9374 sgqm

Near everythingLocated in Lumiar, in Lisbon, Luma is a project that gets involved with the city, comprising 165 studio to 3-
bedroom apartments, with areas ranging between 44 sqgm an...
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Property Description
Near everything

Located in Lumiar, in Lisbon, Luma is a project that gets involved with the city, comprising 165 studio to 3-bedroom
apartments, with areas ranging between 44 sqm and 153 sgm.

Luma represents the construction of a new cosmopolitan Lisbon that gives new life to the city.

With finishes that provide comfort and sophistication, this project invites residents to enjoy, through their balconies, the
contrast between the city and the several parks that are so typical of this area.

Comfort combines with convenience, with the development having private parking and communal outdoor areas with a
playground for all the residents.

It is a 5-minute walk to Parque Oeste in Alta de Lisboa, Jardins de Sta.

Clara, local shops and the underground station, allowing all residents to reach the city centre in just a few minutes, 6
minutes from Cidade Universitaria, and 15 minutes from Marqués de Pombal.

It is also a 10-minute walk to schools, such as Colégio de Sdo Joao de Brito and Academia de Santa Cecilia.

Luma represents a new way of living big in the centre of Lisbon, with all the comforts and features of a well-off life in the
city.
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Gallery
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Additional Details

Property Features

Gym

New Development Features
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Development Units

Fraction Bedrooms Floor Size
BW 2
CA 3
BG 3
BV 3
BQ 3
BL 3
BR 2
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Price

€575,000

€760,000

€695,000

€740,000

€725,000

€710,000

€560,000
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Site Floorplan
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